
21888
by Kusno Kusno

Submission date: 21-Mar-2024 11:52AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2326540091
File name: Jurnal_Dicky.docx
(76.76K)
Word count: 1723
Character count: 9870



1
2

4

5

7

9

10

13

16



1

3

3

6

11

12



1

1

1

8

15



1

1

1

1

2

14





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

21888
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

rahmawatyarsyad1989.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

protan.studentjournal.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

jurnal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Fitriadi Yusuf, Jamzuri Hadie, Muhammad
Fadly H Yusran. "Respon Tanaman Kedelai
terhadap Serapan Hara NPK Pupuk Daun



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

yang diberikan Melalui Akar dan Daun pada
Tanah Gambut dan Podsolik", Daun: Jurnal
Ilmiah Pertanian dan Kehutanan, 2018
Publication

eprints.umg.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uksw.edu
Internet Source

adieprayitno.blogspot.com
Internet Source

djpen.kemendag.go.id
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source


